
 
 
 
 
 

 

Annual General Meeting       Competitions Committee 
Tuesday 9th June 2020       Monday 23rd September 2019 
          Monday 9th December 2019 
Board of Directors          Monday 9th March 2020 
Monday 1st July 2019        Tuesday 26th May 2020  
Monday 5th August 2019 
Monday 2nd September 2019       Referees Committee 
Monday 7th October 2019       Thursday 26th September 2019 
Monday 4th November 2019       Tuesday 3rd December 2019 
Monday 2nd December 2019        Monday 27th January 2020 (including Cup Final appointments) 
Monday 6th January 2020       Monday 16th March 2020 
Monday 3rd February 2020       Tuesday 12th May 2020 (including Promotions) 
Monday 2nd March 2020         
Monday 6th April 2020        Regulations and Sanctions Panel 
Monday 4th May 2020        Panel to meet as and when required 
Tuesday 2nd June 2020          
          Community Football Centre Steering Group (6pm) 
Council                                                                     Monday 23rd September 2019     
Monday 9th September 2019       Monday 16th December 2019    
Monday 13th January 2020       Monday 23rd March 2020    
Monday 13th April 2020       Monday 29th June 2020 
      
Discipline Panel        
Weekday evenings as required  
 
All Leagues Meeting 
February 2020 (TBC)               
 
Grassroots Football Awards 
Friday 26th June 2020 (TBC) 


